Willie Jewell's Old School Bbq Menu

https://menulist.menu
569 Amherst St, Nashua, United States Of America
(+1)6038094546 - http:/Iwilliejewells.com/

The restaurant from Nashua offers 70 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $12.8. When the
weather is nice you can also be served outside, And into the accessible spaces also come guests with
wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. For quick hunger in between, Willie Jewell's Old School Bbqg from
Nashua serves tasty sandwiches, healthy salads, and other treats, as well as cold and hot beverages, The
barbecued food is freshly prepared here on an open flame.
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fippetizers

FRIED PICKLES $9.4
[ ]

Main courses

RIBS

Burgers

BARNYARD BURGER $16.8

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.9

Dessert

BANANA PUDDING $4.2

Tiids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWHICH

Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE $6.5

fippetizer
HOMESTYLE ONION RINGS $9.4
”I (] ﬂl (1]

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH 2 SIDES $16.8

$9.6

Beverages

FOUNTAIN SODAS

Chicken Tenders

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH 1 SIDE

Tight Bies
PORK SANDWICH
Grilled Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Featured Ttems

SAUSAGE SANDWICH

Other Sides

FRIED CORN

Just For Fids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS
Sandwich Platters

BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH
Stackers

1921 BURGER

Starter - fllways at the
Portuguese Table

CORN BREAD

$3.6

$15.0

$10.4

$10.4

$9.8

$9.6

$11.7

$15.0
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Tiller Wings

6 WINGS COMBO $16.2
(]

Smoking Snacks

SOUTHERN FRIED OKRA $9.4

St. Touis Specially

BEEF BRISKET PLATTER WITH 2

SIDES $18.0
Wj's Smokied Wings

WJS SMOKED WINGS

Tids Menii

KIDS HAMBURGER $10.8

KIDS PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY $9.6

Sweels & Desserts

PEACH COBBLER $4.8
BREAD PUDDING $5.2

Popular Ttems

BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH WITH 2

SIDES $18.0
COUNTRY CORN FRITTERS $9.4
Smofksehouse Stackers

BO-HAWG $15.0
SLAWPY PIG $15.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PORK

TURKEY

Side dishes

BRUNSWICK STEW
BAKED BEANS
HUSH PUPPIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE

COLLARD GREENS
CHICKEN

BEEF BRISKET

GREEN BEANS

Salads

POTATO SALAD

2 MEAT SALAD

3 MEAT SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Sandwiches
SAUSAGE SANDWICH WITH 1
SIDE

SAUSAGE SANDWICH WITH 2
SIDES

BEEF BRISKET SANDWICH WITH 1

SIDE

PORK SANDWICH WITH 2 SIDES

PORK SANDWICH WITH 1 SIDE

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH WITH 1 SIDE

$3.9
$5.2

$17.4
$18.6
$16.8
$16.2

$5.4

$13.8

$15.0

$16.8

$15.0
$13.8

$15.6
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GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH WITH 2 SIDES

Big Ol Platters

3 MEAT COMBO PLATTER WITH 2
SIDES

3 MEAT COMBO PLATTERWITH 1
SIDE

CHICKEN PLATTER WITH 1 SIDE

2 MEAT COMBO PLATTER WITH 2
SIDES

2 MEAT COMBO PLATTERWITH 1
SIDE

$16.8

$21.6

$19.8

$20.4

$18.6

SMOKED SAUSAGE PLATTER

WITH 2 SIDES $15.0
SMOKED SAUSAGE PLATTER $13.8
WITH 1 SIDE ’

ST LOUIS RIBS PLATTER WITH 2 SIDES
ST LOUIS RIBS PLATTER WITH 1 SIDE
BEEF BRISKET PLATTER WITH 1

PULLED PORK PLATTER WITH 2 $15.0
SIDES ’
PULLED PORK PLATTER WITH 1 $13.8

SIDE
CHICKEN PLATTER WITH 2 SIDES
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Willie Jewell’s Old School Bbq

569 Amherst St, Nashua, United Opening Hours:

States Of America Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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